1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateSCST : LED SLIM CANOPY
DESCRIPTION
The SCST features a streamlined appearance and straight-forward
mounting features that allow for surface or pendant mounting in a wide

WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: SCST-140/B0/850-U-W
Model Package LPW CRI/CCT Voltage Finish
SCST : LED Slim Canopy
140 - 14,000 lm
160 - 16,000 lm
B0 - 110 lpw 850K - 80+ CRI; 5000K
U - 120-277V
V - 200-480V
W - White
• Gas station canopies
• Drive-thru and other
canopy applications
• Loading docks
• Mass transit depots
APPLICATIONS
 |  eiko.com
©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts HID Equiv. DLC
09952 SCST-140/B0/850-U-W 127W 14,000 5000K 80+ 120-277V 250-400W ✓
09953 SCST-140/B0/850-V-W 127W 14,000 5000K 80+ 200-480V 250-400W ✓
09954 SCST-160/B0/850-U-W 145W 16,000 5000K 80+ 120-277V 400-600W ✓
DIMENSIONS
14.96”/380mm
3’/0.91m
3.07”/78mm
14.96”/
380mm
 |  eiko.com
©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13353
Rev. 4/25/18
PHOTOMETRICS
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) : 112.5°
UNIT : cd
C0-180, 56.4, 56.2
C90-270, 56.5, 55.9
±180 165
150
135
120
105
90
75
60
45
30
150-15
-30
-45
-60
-75
-90
-105
-120
-135
-150
-165
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) : 113.4°
UNIT : cd
C0-180, 56.0, 56.7
C90-270, 56.8, 57.4
±180 165
150